
1 Kate Schlawin 24.12 1 Nate Lukkarinen 21.31
2 Whitney Estabrook 24.54 2 Jrakke Johnson 22.45
3 Kerigan Miller 28.00 3 Colyn Dean 23.41
4 Sydney Gordon 30.23 4 Mateo Cisneros 25.57
5 Analeeya Cisneros 30.35 5 Luke Dalbey 27.25
6 Sarah Nelson 38.31 6 Robert Jones 43.50

OVERALL Rylee Blake 21.06 1 Andy Garcia 17.34
1 Ella Brewer 25.11 2 Owen Hazelwood-Beard 18.27
2 Ellerson Miller 25.51 3 Isaac Nelson 31.07
3 Delaney Miller 27.24 4 Adam Kerr 31.25

1 Sarah Spellman 28.03 1 Eli Meeker 20.30
2 Moriah Roeth 36.21 2 Michael Hickey 20.36

1 Mia Pena 24.15 1 Rico Pena 23.15
2 Angela Kane 34.39 2 Will Huskisson 23.45

3 Aaron Last 26.52
1 Stephanie Gilkerson 24.29
2 Sarah Hermiston 24.48 1 Barton Howard 18.15
3 Angela Wulf 24.49 2 Andrew Hermiston 18.38
4 Sarah Walsh 28.09 3 Ken Gilkerson 21.11

2019 MUSKIE 5K RUN

5K OVERALL CHAMPIONS
RICK PAHL     16.43

RYLEE BLAKE     21.06

MALE 14 AND UNDERFEMALE 14 AND UNDER

9/2/2019

5K RACE 5K RACE

FEMALE 35-39

MALE 25-29

MALE 30-34

MALE 15-19FEMALE 15-19

FEMALE 20-24

FEMALE 25-29

FEMALE 30-34

MALE 20-24

4 Sarah Walsh 28.09 3 Ken Gilkerson 21.11
4 Demitri Wheeler 24.30

1 Amy Miller 30.39 5 Patrick Walsh 28.10
2 Megan Jones 37.38 6 Aaron Little 29.37
3 Dawn Suman 37.55

OVERALL Rick Pahl 16.43
1 Kelli Gordon 26.52 1 Casey Mente 18.21
2 Heather Brewer 28.08 2 Andrew Kemper 25.18
3 Alison Daufeldt 29.24 3 Joe Kane 34.42
4 Janna Lehman 31.52
5 Rachel Roeth 35.21 1 Eric Miller 24.21
6 Kory Schlawin 50.13 2 Kurt Schlawin 25.41

3 Chad Lehman 37.24
1 Samantha Kaufmann 25.43
2 Amy Shelangoski 26.51 1 Jonathon Estabrook 17.42
3 Sara Swanson 27.32 2 Aaron Finn 20.51

3 Ray Lukkarinen 21.48
1 Claire Scherrer 26.29 4 Juan Martines Jr. 25.58
2 Kara Zigament 28.36 5 David Nelson 26.33
3 Tammy Kerr 39.35 6 Chris Albright 27.02

7 Steve Gordon 30.24
1 Daphne Donald 27.45 8 Brad Roeth 33.08
2 Mary Lorentzen 29.23 9 PJ Daufeldt 33.17
3 Jean Pfeiffer 34.09

1 Larry Harris 23.26
1 Peggy Bailey 24.39 2 David Hill 25.33
2 Paula Gillespie 27.27 3 Brad Puck 25.34
3 Jean Bermel 32.50 4 Matt Voelcker 34.48
4 Beth Foxen 38.18

1 Tim Armstrong 21.16
1 Nancy Shell 34.24 2 Mark Eddy 24.56

FEMALE 65-69

MALE 40-44

MALE 55-59

MALE 60-64

FEMALE 45-49

FEMALE 50-54

FEMALE 55-59

FEMALE 60-64

FEMALE 35-39

MALE 35-39

MALE 45-49

FEMALE 40-44

1 Nancy Shell 34.24 2 Mark Eddy 24.56
2 Nancy Nelson 35.59 3 Kenny Osborn 30.01



3 Connie Osborn 49.04
1 Roger Kelly 30.59
2 Mike Last 32.38
3 Jim Tiedemann 40.30

1 Vinton Cromer 27.29
2 Brian Cummings 32.17
3 Charles Potter 35.55
4 John Ihle 40.32

1 Rick Pahl 16.43
2 Andy Garcia 17.34
3 Jonathon Estabrook 17.42
4 Barton Howard 18.15
5 Casey Mente 18.21
6 Owen Hazelwood-Beard 18.27
7 Andrew Hermiston 18.38
8 Eli Meeker 20.30
9 Michael Hickey 20.36

10 Aaron Finn 20.51
11 Rylee Blake 21.06
12 Ken Gilkerson 21.11
13 Tim Armstrong 21.16
14 Nate Lukkarinen 21.31
15 Ray Lukkarinen 21.48
16 Jrakke Johnson 22.45
17 Rico Pena 23.15
18 Larry Harris 23.26
19 Colyn Dean 23.41
20 Will Huskisson 23.45

MALE 70 and Over

MALE 65-69

20 Will Huskisson 23.45
21 Kate Schlawin 24.12
22 Mia Pena 24.15
23 Eric Miller 24.21
24 Stephanie Gilkerson 24.29
25 Demitri Wheeler 24.30
26 Peggy Bailey 24.39
27 Sarah Hermiston 24.48
28 Angela Wulf 24.49
29 Whitney Estabrook 24.54
30 Mark Eddy 24.56
31 Ella Brewer 25.11
32 Andrew Kemper 25.18
33 David Hill 25.33
34 Brad Puck 25.34
35 Kurt Schlawin 25.41
36 Samantha Kaufmann 25.43
37 Ellerson Miller 25.51
38 Mateo Cisneros 25.57
39 Juan Martines Jr. 25.58
40 Claire Scherrer 26.29
41 David Nelson 26.33
42 Amy Shelangoski 26.51
43 Kelli Gordon 26.52
44 Aaron Last 26.52
45 Chris Albright 27.02
46 Delaney Miller 27.24
47 Luke Dalbey 27.25
48 Paula Gillespie 27.27
49 Vinton Cromer 27.29
50 Sara Swanson 27.3250 Sara Swanson 27.32
51 Daphne Donald 27.45
52 Kerigan Miller 28.00



53 Sarah Spellman 28.03
54 Heather Brewer 28.08
55 Sarah Walsh 28.09
56 Patrick Walsh 28.10
57 Kara Zigament 28.36
58 Mary Lorentzen 29.23
59 Alison Daufeldt 29.24
60 Aaron Little 29.37
61 Kenny Osborn 30.01
62 Sydney Gordon 30.23
63 Steve Gordon 30.24
64 Analeeya Cisneros 30.35
65 Amy Miller 30.39
66 Roger Kelly 30.59
67 Isaac Nelson 31.07
68 Adam Kerr 31.25
69 Janna Lehman 31.52
70 Brian Cummings 32.17
71 Mike Last 32.38
72 Jean Bermel 32.50
73 Brad Roeth 33.08
74 PJ Daufeldt 33.17
75 Jean Pfeiffer 34.09
76 Nancy Shell 34.24
77 Angela Kane 34.39
78 Joe Kane 34.42
79 Matt Voelcker 34.48
80 Rachel Roeth 35.21
81 Charles Potter 35.55
82 Nancy Nelson 35.5982 Nancy Nelson 35.59
83 Moriah Roeth 36.21
84 Chad Lehman 37.24
85 Megan Jones 37.38
86 Dawn Suman 37.55
87 Beth Foxen 38.18
88 Sarah Nelson 38.31
89 Tammy Kerr 39.35
90 Jim Tiedemann 40.30
91 John Ihle 40.32
92 Robert Jones 43.50
93 Connie Osborn 49.04
94 Kory Schlawin 50.13


